The Proposed Allottees have also confirmed their eligibility in tenns of Regulation 159 of Securities and

Exchange Board ofIndia fissue ofCapital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,2018 (the "SEBI

ICDR Regulations"], to subscribe to the Warrants to be issued pursuant to the PreferenEial lssue.

s

30

SIMRAN FABMS LIMITED, INDORE

c. The Intention of the promoters / directors / key management personnel or senior

of the Company to zubscribe to tlre offer:
6,18,300 warranB convertible into equivdent number of equity shares shall be issued to $e members of

Promoter Group, KMPs and the Directors who have given their consentto subscribe foi above mentioned

warrants. The Cornpany will take necessary st€ps to obtain the required approvals from BSE Limited or

any other regulitory agency as rnay be applicable, for the proposed preferential issue of warrants

convertible into equigr shares.

d. Shareholding pattern ofthe issuer before and after the preferential issue would be as follows:
(assuming all the proposed warrants are converted into equiQl shares):

S. No. lategory of the Allottee Pre-Issue Holding )ost Issue Holding*
'as$rming full conversion)

No. of
shares

o/o Proposed

lssue

rvarrants

No. ofshares o/o

A Promoter Shareholdine

1. Indian:
Individuals /HUF 73a2043 36.45 618300 2000343* 41.59

Body Corporate/Trust 32900 0.87 32900 0.68

Sub-Total t4t4943 37.32 618300 2033243* 42.27

2. Foreim Promoters

Sub Total fAl 14t4943 37.32 618300 2033243* 42.27

B
Non-Promoterd
Holdinc:

1 Instihrtions Investors

2 Non- Instihrtions

Iit Bodies Ccrnorate L04027 2_74 t04027 2.L6

riit Individuals 1588653 47.90 400000 1988653* 4t.34
fiiil HUF 83747 2.L9 83L47 L.73

M NRIs 95050 2.5! 95050 1.98

fvl Clearins Members 25 Negligible 25 Neelieible

(vil
Investor Education and

Protection Furrd f IEPF)

505855 13.34 505855 10.52

Sub-Total fBl 2376757 62.64 4UUUUU 2776757" 5't. t3

Grand Total fA+Bl 3797700 100.00 1018300 4810000* 100.00
*The post issue paid-up capital is arrived after considering entire preferential allotnent proposed to

made under this notice and on fully diluted basis anH the pre-issue shareholding continues as per the pre

issue shareholding of the Company,

Tirne frame i,vithin which the prefetential issrre shall be completed and material terms:

The allotnent of convertible warrants shalt be completed within a period of 15 days from the date of

passing ofthe resolution bytle shareholders provided tJratwhere tJre allotnentis pending on account of
pendency of any approval from any regulatory authority the allotrnent shall be completed by the